

National Association for the Advancement of Colored People GARLAND NAACP YOUTH COUNCIL

www.garlandtxnaacp.org

The Garland NAACP Youth Council Image Award Let's Celebrate Our Children's Accomplishments!!

Saturday, June 25, 2022 at 7:00 pm.

You have been selected to receive the 2022 Garland NAACP Youth Council Image Award. If you will accept this award, please return the Reservation/Confirmation form and be present for the online awards presentation.

The Garland NAACP Youth Council Image Award is presented to youth who have distinguished themselves during the school year by excelling in one or more of the following areas:

- Academically
- Athletically
- Artistically
- Leadership
- Church Involvement.

The Image Awards ceremony is designed to encourage students to continue to pursue excellence in school and in the community. The Image Awards Ceremony also provides the Garland, Rowlett, Sachse and surrounding communities an opportunity to applaud the best and most talented students for excelling in their respective areas of achievement, and because the awards presentation is online line, all children and youth regardless of their location are invited to participate.

Any questions regarding this event should be directed to **Joyce Miller**, **972-345-5386** or garlandtxnaacpyc@gmail.com.

Thank you for your assistance in this endeavor. Let's Celebrate our children's success!!

Sincerely,
Dr. Joyce E. Kyle Miller, Youth Advisor
Garland NAACP Youth Council



GARLAND NAACP YOUTH COUNCIL GARLAND NAACP YOUTH COUNCIL IMAGE AWARDS CEREMONY

Saturday, June 25, 2022 7:00pm

Return by Monday, June 13, 2022

Mr. or Ms	Phone	
Name of the Image Awards Honoree		
School		Grade
Accomplishments: (List top three Accomplishments):		
Attach a Photo or ADD to the Google Slides	yes	no

RETURN THIS FORM by Monday, June 13, 2022 TO:
Dr. Joyce Miller, Youth Advisor
garlandtxnaacpyc@gmail.com
Garland NAACP Youth Council
3114 Marilee Drive ~ Garland, Texas 75043 ~ 972-345-5386